
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Jean Marc ROBBE
7723IF ANSA (France)
Strecke : H65
Länge : 3300m (Steigung 55m)
Zeit : 0:40:00 (12'07"/km)

10/41 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Res RÄBER 0:33:01
2. Pierre MARCHAL 0:33:40
3. Uwe KRAUSBAUER 0:35:26

1. 238 00:06:16 466m 13'27"/km
2. 217 00:01:55 00:08:11 94m 20'23"/km
3. 231 00:04:59 00:13:10 503m 9'54"/km
4. 219 00:03:25 00:16:35 241m 14'11"/km
5. 225 00:02:11 00:18:46 217m 10'04"/km
6. 195 00:03:34 00:22:20
7. 196 00:01:48 00:24:08 136m 13'14"/km
8. 167 00:04:07 00:28:15 433m 9'30"/km
9. 201 00:02:19 00:30:34 214m 10'50"/km

10. 236 00:04:12 00:34:46 334m 12'34"/km
11. 240 00:01:49 00:36:35 183m 9'56"/km
12. 242 00:01:22 00:37:57 136m 10'03"/km
13. 222 00:01:23 00:39:20 155m 8'55"/km
14. 255 00:00:25 00:39:45 83m 5'01"/km
15. 999 00:00:15 00:40:00 101m 2'29"/km
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